SoundHound AI To Report 2022 Fourth Quarter and Full Year Financial Results, Host Conference Call and Webcast on March 7

SANTA CLARA, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 21, 2023-- SoundHound AI, Inc. (Nasdaq: SOUN), a global leader in voice artificial intelligence, announced today that it will report its 2022 fourth quarter and full year financial results on Tuesday, March 7, 2023. The Company will host a conference call and webcast at 5:30 p.m. ET to review the results.

This press release features multimedia. View the full release here: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230221005852/en/



SoundHound AI To Report 2022 Fourth Quarter and Full Year Financial Results, Host Conference Call and Webcast on March 7 (Graphic: Business Wire)

Conference Call and Webcast Information

Keyvan Mohajer, Co-Founder and CEO, and Nitesh Sharan, CFO, will host the conference call. Please click here to pre-register and obtain your dial in number and passcode. A live webcast will also be available at investors.soundhound.com and a replay of the webcast will be available following the session. A webcast replay will be available for 90 days following the live event at the same

If you wish to receive company email notifications, please register at https://investors.soundhound.com /ir-resources/email-alerts.

About SoundHound AI

SoundHound AI (Nasdaq: SOUN), a leading innovator of conversational intelligence, offers an independent voice AI platform that enables businesses across industries to deliver best-in-class conversational experiences to their customers. Built on proprietary Speech-to-Meaning® and Deep Meaning Understanding® technologies, SoundHound's advanced voice AI platform provides exceptional speed and accuracy and enables humans to interact with products and services like they interact with each other—by speaking naturallySoundHound is trusted by companies around the globe, including Hyundai, Mercedes-Benz, Pandora, Qualcomm, Netflix, Snap, Square, Toast, LG, VIZIO, KIA, and Stellantis. www.soundhound.com

Forward Looking Statements

This press release contains forward-looking statements, which are not historical facts, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. Our actual results, performance or achievements may differ materially from those expressed or implied by these forward-looking statements. In some cases, you can identify forward-looking statements by the use of words such as "may," "could," "expect," "intend," "plan," "seek," "anticipate," "believe," "estimate," "predict," "potential," "continue," "likely," "will," "would" and variations of these terms and similar expressions, or the negative of these terms or similar expressions. Such forward-looking statements are necessarily based upon estimates and assumptions that, while considered reasonable by us and our management, are inherently uncertain. As a result, readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements. Actual results may differ materially from those indicated by these forward-looking statements as a result of risks and uncertainties impacting SoundHound's business, including current uncertainties associated with the COVID-19 pandemic, our inability to predict or measure supply chain disruptions resulting from the COVID-19 pandemic and other causes, the potential future revenue associated with our AI platform products and services; our rate of growth; our ability to predict direct and indirect customer demand for our existing and future products and to secure adequate manufacturing capacity; our ability to hire, retain and motivate employees; the effects of competition, including price competition within our industry segment; technological, regulatory and legal developments that uniquely or disproportionately impact our industry segment; developments in the economy and financial markets and other risks detailed from time to time in SoundHound's filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230221005852/en/

Investors:

Scott Smith 408-724-1498 IR@SoundHound.com

Media:

Fiona McEvoy 415-610-6590 PR@SoundHound.com

Source: SoundHound AI, Inc.